
motor brush  holder

FOR BOSCH























FOR DELCO





























FOR DENSO











FOR FORD











FOR HITACHI









FOR MITSUBISHI













IF YOU DONNOT FIND THE MODEL YOU WANT,PLEASE FEEL

FREE TO CONTACT US!



5-12.5-36mm

5-12.5-42mm

washing machine carbon brushes  

 

 

MOQ:2000PAIRS 

WS1

WS2  



5-15-30mm

5-13-40mm

 

WS3

WS4

 



 

WS5

 

WS4-A

 

5-13.5-40mm

5-13-40mm



 

 

WS5-A

 

5-12.5-36mm

 

WS6

5-13.5-40mm

 



 

 

WS6-A 5-12.5-36mm

 

5-12.5-32mm

 

WS7



5-12.5-32mm

5-13.5-40mm

 

 

WS7-A   (black holder)

 

 

WS8

 



5-12.5-36mmWS10

 

5-12.5-32mm

 

 

WS9

 



5-12.5-32/36mm

5-12.5-36mm

 

WS10-A

WS11

 

 



5-12.5-36mm

 

WS12

 

 

WS13

 



5-12.5-36mm

 

 

 

WS14

WS15    

 

 5-13.5-40mm



5-12.5-40/42mmWS16     

 

WS15-A     

 

 5-13.5-40mm



5-12.5-42mm

 5*13.5*40mm

WS16-A     

 

WS17    



WS18

5*12.5*32 mm

 

 

 

WS19

5*12.5*32 mm

 



WS20

5*12.5*36 mm

5*13.5*40 mm

 

 

WS21



 

 

6.3*12.5*36 mm

5*15*27 mm

WS23

WS22



WS24

5-13.5-36mm

5-12.5-32mmWS25



WS25-A 5-12.5-32mm



carbon brush for vacuum cleaner

size:6.2-11-32mm

6.2-11-32mm

VC1

VC2



VC4-KIRBY BRUSH

6.02-9.18 -23.68mm

6.07-10.66-36.30mm

VC3


